
$232,219,503.54

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $83,088,498.85
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $83,088,498.85

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $88,870,574.77
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $88,870,574.77

AWARDED

QUITMAN, COAHOMA & PANOLA COUNTIES - Bridge Replacement of 11 Bridges on 
SR 6 between US 61 and the Panola County Line, & Bridge Repairs on SR 6 at the 
Tallahatchie River
EUTAW CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 36
ABERDEEN, MS  39730 $37,125,693.48

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $37,125,693.48
PREVIOUS TOTAL $60,260,429.92
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $97,386,123.40

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

EXB-0070-02(011)/102625301, EXB-0070-02(013)/102624301, EXB-0070-02(014)/102624302,                                       
EXB-0070-01(006)/102733308, & EXB-0070-03(014)/103164302

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

February 1, 2016

THE COMMISSION ON FEBRUARY 1, 2016, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON FEBRUARY 9, 2016, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS 
FOR FISCAL YEAR 2016 BROUGHT FORWARD:



TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $37,125,693.48
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $269,345,197.02

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	FEBRUARY SPECIAL

